EIDS SERIES:
EIDS & EADS
The next generation
of electric transducerized
screwdrivers.
HIGH ACCURACY
DESIGNED  TO LAST
SEAMLESS INTEGRATION

B
A
A 22
14
EIDS RANGE​
EIDS Rotational
speed rpm
EIDS2​ 2080
EIDS7​ 2080
EIDS12​ 1120
EIDS16​ 830
0 4 8 12 16 20 Nm
The EIDS range is designed as a straight tool, for optimal ergonomics.
PIC MODEL PART NUMBER OUTPUT DRIVE SPEED MIN TORQUE MAX TORQUE WEIGHT TOOL LENGTH
in. rpm Nm ft/lb Nm ft/lb kg lb mm lb
A EIDS2-2080-4Q 615 166 332 0 Hex. 1/4F 2080 0.2 0.36 2 1.47 0.83 1.83 298 11.7
A EIDS7-2080-4Q 615 166 333 0 Hex. 1/4F 2080 1 0.74 7 5.16 0.83 1.83 298 11.7
A EIDS12-1120-4Q 615 166 334 0 Hex. 1/4F 1120 2 1.47 12 8.85 0.83 1.83 298 11.7
A EIDS16-830-4Q 615 166 335 0 Hex. 1/4F 830 4 2.95 16 11.8 0.83 1.83 298 11.7
PIC MODEL PART NUMBER PUSH
START
M20
INTERFACE FRONT LED BACK LED
A EIDS2-2080-4Q 615 166 332 0
A EIDS7-2080-4Q 615 166 333 0
A EIDS12-1120-4Q 615 166 334 0
A EIDS16-830-4Q 615 166 335 0
EADS RANGE​
EADS Rotational
speed rpm
EADS8 1750
EADS14 940
EADS22 610
0 4 8 12 16 20 24 Nm
PIC MODEL PART NUMBER OUTPUT DRIVE SPEED MIN TORQUE MAX TORQUE WEIGHT TOOL LENGTH
in. rpm Nm ft/lb Nm ft/lb kg lb mm lb
A EADS8-1750-4Q 615 166 338 0 Hex. 1/4F 1750 2 1.47 8 5.9 0.99 2.18 344 13.54
A EADS8-1750-4S 615 166 343 0 Sq. 1/4 1750 2 1.47 8 5.9 0.99 2.18 344 13.54
A EADS8-1750-10S 615 166 344 0 Sq. 3/8 1750 2 1.47 8 5.9 0.99 2.18 344 13.54
A EADS14-940-4Q  615 166 339 0 Hex. 1/4F 940 4 2.95 14 10.32 0.99 2.18 344 13.54
A EADS14-940-4S  615 166 345 0 Sq. 1/4 940 4 2.95 14 10.32 0.99 2.18 344 13.54
A EADS14-940-10S 615 166 346 0 Sq. 3/8 940 4 2.95 14 10.32 0.99 2.18 344 13.54
B EADS22-610-10S  615 166 340 0 Sq. 3/8 610 5 3.69 22 16.32 1.14 2.51 362 14.25
PIC MODEL PART NUMBER PUSH START M20
INTERFACE FRONT LED BACK LED
A EADS8-1750-4Q 615 166 338 0
A EADS8-1750-4S 615 166 343 0